www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice
AIMB-766
LGA 775 Core 2 Quad/Core
2 Duo Processor-based ATX
with DDR2/Dual GbE/4 COM
	 Intel Q35 and ICH9 DO supporting 800/1066/1333 MHz FSB

Block Diagram
AIMB-766
Ordering Information
Chipset GbE COM SATA SW RAID AMT 3.0
AIMB-766VG-00A1E Q35/ICH9 Single 4 4 None None
AIMB-766G2-00A1E Q35/ICH9 DO Dual 4 6 Yes Yes
Riser Card
Part Number Description
AIMB-RP30P-03A1E 2U riser card with 3 PCI expansion
AIMB-RP3PF-21A1E 2U riser card with 2 PCI and PCIex 16 expansion
Bracket View
Packing List
Description Quantity
IDE HDD cable x 1